
Stormwater Runoff Control 570

528

533
560
561

574

578

612

614
642
645

647

Prescribed Grazing

Access Road
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Pumping Plant

Heavy Use Area Protection

Spring Development

Steam Crossing

Tree/Shrub Establishment

Watering Facility
Water Well
Upland Wildlife Habitat Management

Early Successional Habitat Development/Management

Structures for Wildlife 649

516
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Livestock Pipeline

Practice CodeFY 2024 EQIP Northern Bobwhite Quail Practice List

314
315
327
338
340
382
386

420

394Firebreak

Wildlife Habitat Planting
Hedgerow Planting

Access Control

Pasture and Hay Planting
422

472
490

512

Brush Management
Herbaceous Weed Treatment
Conservation Cover
Prescribed Burning
Cover Crop
Fence
Field Border

Core Practices

575Trails and Walkways

810
827

Annual Forages for Grazing Systems
Strategic Harvested Forage Management
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