FY 2024 EQIP Northern Bobwhite Quail Practice List	Practice Code
Core Practices	
Wildlife Habitat Planting	420
Hedgerow Planting	422
Pasture and Hay Planting	512
Prescribed Grazing	528
Tree/Shrub Establishment	612
Early Successional Habitat Development/Management	647
FY 2024 EQIP Northern Bobwhite Quail Secondary Practice List	Practice Code
Brush Management	314
Herbaceous Weed Treatment	315
Conservation Cover	327
Prescribed Burning	338
Cover Crop	340
Fence	382
Field Border	386
Firebreak	394
Access Control	472
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation	490
Livestock Pipeline	516
Pumping Plant	533
Access Road	560
Heavy Use Area Protection	561
Stormwater Runoff Control	570
Spring Development	574
Trails and Walkways	575
Steam Crossing	578
Watering Facility	614
Water Well	642
Upland Wildlife Habitat Management	645
Structures for Wildlife	649
Annual Forages for Grazing Systems	810
Strategic Harvested Forage Management	827